

<b>Contract item</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Approved By</b>
Original Contract	\$910,653.80	4/18/23	City Council
Amendment #1	\$366,402.50	3/26/24	City Manager
Amendment #2	No Cost (1st year Extension)	7/2/24	City Manager
Amendment #3	\$291,804.98	9/3/24	City Council
Amendment #4	No Cost (2nd year Extension)	6/24/25	City Manager
Amendment #5	\$322,006.15	6/24/25	City Manager
Amendment #6	\$461,840	3/24/26	Pending - City Council